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Red Division

Stark RAVENS Mad 2
Azulgranal899 (#17)
The Fishhunks
Catalina Wine Mixon

White Division

Babu
AngryLittleEIf-D4
Crimson Buffaloes
Jeremiah

Blue Division

Cazzata Malanga
Night Rangers
He Hate Me D19
TRUMPSTER

Total Points

Cazzata Malanga
Night Rangers
AngryLittleEIf-D4
Babu

He Hate Me D19
Azulgranal899 (#17)
The Fishhunks

Stark RAVENS Mad 2
Crimson Buffaloes
Catalina Wine Mixon
Jeremiah
TRUMPSTER
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512.95
502.90
491.50
484.20
482.70
466.05
436.80
434.35
432.30
426.45
394.85
374.90
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PCT
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.250

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
1-2
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
434.35
466.05
436.80
426.45

PF
484.20
491.50
432.30
394.85

PF
512.95
502.90
482.70
374.90
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PA
377.50
430.15
531.65
486.35

PA
453.75
458.65
446.55
482.10

PA
414.10
438.65
429.90
490.60

PTS
434.35
466.05
436.80
426.45

PTS
484.20
491.50
432.30
394.85

PTS
512.95
502.90
482.70
374.90
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